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Final results

Scores take into account 1 discard

1 SLO 486 Val Grbec, Male, 2011, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz 8,0 1 4) 2 4 1
2 ITA 9824 Vittoria Di Martino, Female, 2012, Junior, SVBG 10,0 1 (10) 6 1 2
3 ITA 9929 Guia Legisa, Female, 2011, Junior, SVBG 130 (11) 7 2 2 2
4 SLO 441 Mihael Zobec, Male, 2012, Junior, JK Olimpic 14,0 6 1 1 6 )
5 CRO 1354 Vito Skufca, Male, 2010, Junior, JK Galeb 150 3 (14) 3 8 1
6 CRO 1320 Nina Marusic, Female, 2009, Junior, JK Split 15,0 4 1 5 5 (15)
7 CRO 1271 Gaspar Simic, Male, 2010, Junior, JK Galeb 16,0 (20) 1 9 2 4
8 SLO 468 Lan Cernac Skofic, Male, 2011, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz 16,0 1 4 4 7 (18)
9 CRO 1325 Lorenzo Bertolino, Male, 2010, Junior, JK Split 19,0 3 (14) 5 8 3
10 CRO 1328 Zoran Jakic, Male, 2010, Junior, JK Split 19,0 4 (10) 4 3 8
11 EST 374 Robert Matt, Male, 2012, Junior, Saaremaa Sailing Academy 20,0 (9) 9 5 1 5
12 CRO 1289 Alexandra Ivanova, Female, 2010, Junior, JK Opatija 20,0 (17) 3 3 12 2
13 EST 384 Helena Lee Kangur, Female, 2009, Junior, Kalev Yacht Club 26,0 5 (12) 9 7 5
14 ITA 9496 Giulio Marassi, Male, 2010, Junior, TPK Sirena 28,0 8 2 7 11 (14)
15 AUT 1339 Carla Waltersdorfer, Female, 2010, Junior, YCH 29,0 4 (18) 8 5 12
16 CRO 1360 Vita Erceg, Female, 2010, Junior, Klub OSCO 30,0 8 2  (ufd) 13 7
17 SLO 437 Lina Sorta, Female, 2009, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz 31,0 7 (ufd) 4 14 6
18 ITA 9762 Alessandro Antonio Menghini, Male, 2011, Junior, CV Trasimeno 33,0 14 2 10 (15) 7
19 |ITA 9927 Pietro Vecchioni, Male, 2012, Junior, SVBG 34,0 12 (30) 6 6 10
20 CRO 1337 Juraj Lencovic, Male, 2011, Junior, JK Galeb 350 2 (28 1 20 12
21 CRO 1335 Noel Matkovic, Male, 2012, Junior, JK Galeb 35,0 6 17 (24) 9 3
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22 SLO 427 Filip Valjavec, Male, 2010, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz 410 9 8 (21) 4 20

23 ITA 9563 Francesco Pilato, Male, 2010, Junior, CDV Muggia 42,0 2 13 17 10 (22)
24 CRO 1352 Laura Batelic, Female, 2010, Junior, JK Galeb 42,0 16 3 3 20 (ufd)
25 CRO 13 Marul Vlahov, Male, 2009, Junior, JK Sibenik 42,0 (20) 11 7 13 11
26 SLO 461 Filip Luka Butinar, Male, 2010, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz 430 7 6 15 (ufd) 15
27 |ITA 9660 Tommaso Ferluga, Male, 2011, Junior, SNPJ 44,0 (dns) 5 17 14 8

28 ITA 9455 Susanna Gallone, Female, 2010, Junior, Societa Triestina Sport del Ma 450 2 9 (32) 10 24
29 |ITA 9848 Alessandro Ferluga, Male, 2010, Junior, Yacht Club Adriaco 46,0 19 (24) 11 12 4

30 ITA9974 Francesco Zalar, Male, 2011, Junior, SVBG 460 8 (229 7 22 9

31 CRO 1125 Maroje Morozin, Male, 2012, Junior, JK Sibenik 47,0 24 4 11 (36) 8

32 SUI 2011 Lena Mdiller, Female, 2011, Junior, DRCS Switzerland 470 (24) 10 20 4 13
33 ITA9790 Costanza Tomasin, Female, 2011, Junior, SVBG 48,0 6 17 16 9 (24)
34 CRO 1353 Matteo Matkovic, Male, 2010, Junior, JK Galeb 490 5 5 13 26 (ret)
35 POL 3954 Jan Gwozdz, Male, 2010, Junior, KSW Baltic Dziwnow 490 14 11 14 (15 10
36 CRO 1301 David Palinic, Male, 2012, Junior, JK Split 490 15 12 10 (33) 12
37 EST 386 Elle Marie Kangur, Female, 2009, Junior, Kalev Yacht Club 50,0 (21) 18 17 10 5

38 ITA 7733 Viola Gerbino, Female, 2011, Junior, SVBG 51,0 (27) 16 6 3 26
39 ITA 8832 Gaia Corso, Female, 2012, Junior, Lega Navale Trieste 51,0 11 7 14 19 (23)
40 ITA 9775 Nicolo Santoro, Male, 2012, Junior, STV Societa Triestina della ve 52,0 15 5 15 17 (27)
41 CRO 1340 Jakov Blinja, Male, 2011, Junior, JK Sibenik 530 9 (ufd) 2 38 4

42 EST 394 Tobias Kalle, Male, 2010, Junior, Saaremaa Sailing Academy 55,0 (38) 33 1 15 6

43 GER 1715 Korbinian Grawe, Male, 2011, Junior, Chiemsee YC 56,0 10 (ufd) 12 33 1

44 CRO 1332 Albert Lebinac, Male, 2013, Cadet, JK Galeb 56,0 13 3 18 (28) 22
45 SLO 64 Gordii Yazykov, Male, 2013, Cadet, JK Pirat Portoroz 56,0 13 19 13 (23) 11
46 CRO 1294 Laura Cugalj, Female, 2010, Junior, JD Val Crikvenica 62,0 16 (25 10 19 17
47 POL7 Maja Harasimowicz Krysztofiak, Female, 2009, Junior, KSW Baltic Dziwnow 63,0 (21) 20 12 11 20
48 SLO 467 David Jan, Male, 2012, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz 65,0 7 (27) 27 6 25
49 POL 3756 Michal Szlaga, Male, 2010, Junior, Nauticus YC Olsztyn 650 10 17 (41) 17 21
50 ITA1 Furio Corso, Male, 2013, Cadet, Lega Navale Trieste 68,0 19 15 27 (34) 7

51 ITA 16 Leon Vincent Hummel, Male, 2012, Junior, JK Jadro Koper 70,0 14 31 22 (40) 3

52 ITA 8330 Beatrice Marassi, Female, 2013, Cadet, TPK Sirena 71,0 (34) 13 9 20 29
53 CRO 1366 Rene Zimmermann, Male, 2012, Junior, Klub OSCO 71,0 17 15 (dns) 22 17
54 SLO 439 Hana Lukas Oven, Female, 2009, Junior, JK Burja Izola 73,0 17 7 (34) 24 25
55 CRO 1221 David Nicoletti, Male, 2012, Junior, JK Horizont 74,0 5 20 32 17 (ufd)
56 ITA 8386 Francesca Signorelli, Female, 2011, Junior, SVBG 740 19 (60) 28 14 13
57 CRO 1318 Martin Mesic, Male, 2011, Junior, JK Galeb 750 13 11 28 23 (42)
58 ITA 9861 Leonard Peric, Male, 2011, Junior, TPK Sirena 750 23 13 (38) 18 21
59 POL 3956 Julian Rynkiewicz, Male, 2011, Junior, KSW Baltic Dziwnow 780 16 23 18 21 (30)
60 AUT 1297 Simon Van Der Haag, Male, 2010, Junior, SC TWV Achensee 82,0 22 16 (ufd) 8 36
61 SRB 446 Sava Radibratovic, Male, 2010, Junior, JK Gemax 84,0 27 19 19 (28) 19
62 ITA 9697 Silvia Wally Moglia, Female, 2010, Junior, SVBG 86,0 30 (57) 16 24 16
63 SLO 436 Lara Aurora Hummel, Female, 2010, Junior, JK Jadro Koper 87,0 21 12 (36) 31 23
64 ITA 9852 Manuel Marzi, Male, 2012, Junior, Societa Triestina Sport del Ma 88,0 31 (50) 30 18 9

65 SLO 488 Michele Dekleva, Male, 2011, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz 88,0 (35) 16 23 27 22
66 ITA 9931 Francesco Menghini, Male, 2012, Junior, CV Trasimeno 88,0 (29) 24 21 18 25
67 CRO 1394 Borna Mohac, Male, 2009, Junior, JD Val Crikvenica 89,0 3  (ufd) ufd 1 11
68 SLO 438 Kristian Petaros, Male, 2010, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz 90,0 37 21 8 24 (39)
69 |ITA 9526 Andrea Visintin, Male, 2012, Junior, Societa Triestina Sport del Ma 90,0 (33) 25 18 28 19
70 CRO 1029 Rita Lukaric, Female, 2013, Cadet, JD Val Crikvenica 91,0 33 32 8 (49) 18
71 SLO 474 Miha Rebec, Male, 2010, Junior, JK Olimpic 91,0 25 34 16 16 (38)
72 ITA 8307 Quaiat Alice, Female, 2013, Cadet, Yacht Club Adriaco 930 (62) 32 19 12 30
73 SRB 110 Veljko Simonovic, Male, 2010, Junior, NK Palilula 940 26 26 33 9 (40)
74 POL 3947 Pascal Kuzmicki, Male, 2010, Junior, Nauticus YC Olsztyn 96,0 25 22 26 (44) 23
75 EST 395 Kimmo Kalle, Male, 2012, Junior, Saaremaa Sailing Academy 97,0 28 15 (40) 36 18
76 SLO 377 Matej Cotar, Male, 2010, Junior, JK Burja lzola 99,0 23 25 38 13 (52)
77 EST 396 Jaco Putnik, Male, 2012, Junior, Saaremaa Sailing Academy 99,0 (60) 20 22 29 28
78 SLO 333 Kasper Sinozic, Male, 2011, Junior, JK Burja Izola 100,0 36 29 25 (43) 10
79 ITA 8456 Ludovica Usco, Female, 2010, Junior, SVOC 100,0 18 21 29 (ufd) 32
80 EST 139 Elisabeth Veenpere, Female, 2011, Junior, Parnu Jahtklubi Estonia 102,0 (53) 9 37 30 26
81 ITA 9949 Alice Mandler Gullane, Female, 2011, Junior, SVBG 104,0 22 (44) 23 26 33
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SLO 426
ITA 9485
SLO 466
CRO 1270
ITA 9432
ITA 9196
EST 309
ITA 8036
CRO 1302
SLO 465
CRO 1256
GER 1716
ITA 9768
CRO 1298
AUT 1500
CRO 1326
EST 381
ITA 9763
CRO 1035
SLO 484
EST 314
SLO 434
SLO 471
ITA 9658
CRO 1249
POL 2036
ITA 6284
SLO 313
ITA 9474
CRO 1299
SLO 977
SLO 451
CRO 1272
POL 3800
SLO 395
CRO 1361
POL 3526
SLO 383
EST 312
ITA 9896
ITA 9822
SLO 911
GER 1120
ITA 9282
EST 235
POL 3640
SLO 724
EST 33
POL 2153
POL 1880
CRO 1212
SLO 415
ITA 9231
SLO 71
ITA 9919
EST 6
CRO 1310
SLO 723
AUT 2016

Mija Mazalin, Female, 2012, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz
Pietro Murena, Male, 2010, Junior, STV Societa Triestina della ve
Matic Margon, Male, 2013, Cadet, JK Pirat Portoroz
Vita Marinovic, Female, 2012, Junior, JK Split
Diego Caris, Male, 2011, Junior, SNPJ
Alex Garofani, Male, 2014, Cadet, SVBG
Aron Poolma, Male, 2009, Junior, Parnu Jahtklubi Estonia
Chiara Catherine Myers, Female, 2009, Junior, Yacht Club Adriaco
Toma Kukuljan, Male, 2011, Junior, JD Val Crikvenica
Zoja Ribaric, Female, 2012, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz
Roza Tabak, Female, 2011, Junior, JK Split
Severin Grawe, Male, 2011, Junior, Chiemsee YC
Gabriele Bosazzi, Male, 2010, Junior, SVOC
David Sobot, Male, 2011, Junior, JK Opatija
Medwed Felix, Male, 2009, Junior, SC TWV Achensee
Marko Barisic, Male, 2009, Junior, JK Split
Jacob Putnik, Male, 2010, Junior, Saaremaa Sailing Academy
Gaia Zalar, Female, 2011, Junior, SVBG
Dorian Zechinatti, Male, 2013, Cadet, JK Horizont
Ajda Gulic Bandelj, Female, 2011, Junior, JK Jadro Koper
Leene Valiste, Female, 2011, Junior, Parnu Jahtklubi Estonia
Martin Marusic, Male, 2010, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz
Pascal Sinozic, Male, 2010, Junior, JK Burja Izola
Nicolo Gualaccini, Male, 2011, Junior, SNPJ
Ana Perusic, Female, 2013, Cadet, JK Galeb
Lena Olejarz, Female, 2011, Junior, UKS YACHT CLUB SLAWA
Martin Paolini, Male, 2012, Junior, Societa Nautica Laguna
Gaja Kuhelnik Karo, Female, 2010, Junior, JK Burja |zola
Giulio Mauri, Male, 2012, Junior, SNPJ
Karlo Kinkela, Male, 2011, Junior, JK Opatija
Lan Petric, Male, 2011, Junior, JK Jadro Koper
Pier Maria Paparella, Male, 2009, Junior, JK Jadro Koper
Franco Enrico Suarez Radin, Male, 2011, Junior, JK Horizont
Jerzy Rulka, Male, 2011, Junior, KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk
Tine Koprivec, Male, 2009, Junior, JK Burja Izola
Luka Mudronja, Male, 2011, Junior, JK Sibenik
Maja Ferenc, Female, 2013, Cadet, KSW Baltic Dziwnow
Mija Gombac, Female, 2011, Junior, JK Burja Izola
Sharon Peetrimae, Female, 2009, Junior, Parnu Jahtklubi Estonia
Olivia Paoletti, Female, 2013, Cadet, SNPJ
Gianluca Zorzettig, Male, 2012, Junior, SNPJ
Francesco Maria Paparella, Male, 2013, Cadet, JK Jadro Koper
Josephine von Laffert, Female, 2012, Junior, Chiemsee YC
Federico Lubis, Male, 2011, Junior, Societa di porto nautico Sesti
Lukas Jurioja, Male, 2012, Junior, Parnu Jahtklubi Estonia
Natan Ptaszek, Male, 2012, Junior, Nauticus YC Olsztyn
Mare Kancler, Male, 2013, Cadet, BD Ranca Ptuj
Liise Kart Liiber, Female, 2010, Junior, Parnu Jahtklubi Estonia
Piotr Kozlowski, Male, 2011, Junior, KSW Baltic Dziwnow
Kajetan Bujalski, Male, 2012, Junior, Nauticus YC Olsztyn
Leon Labinjan, Male, 2012, Junior, JK Horizont
Giovanna Cuk, Female, 2013, Cadet, JK Pirat Portoroz
Marco Di Campo, Male, 2012, Junior, SVBG
Gal Mandalenic, Male, 2012, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz
Simone Oteri, Male, 2011, Junior, Societa Triestina Sport del Ma
Uku Melnits, Male, 2012, Junior, Parnu Jahtklubi Estonia
Ema Grabar, Female, 2009, Junior, JK Galeb
Ota Brina Podlesnik, Female, 2012, Junior, BD Ranca Ptuj
Sofia Blassnig, Female, 2009, Junior, SC TWV Achensee
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ITA 8564 Enrico Dambrosio Omero, Male, 2014, Cadet, STV Societa Triestina della ve 166,0 59
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ITA 9378
SLO 255
CRO 1367
SLO 915
ITA 8988
SLO 519
ITA 9128
ITA 9459
SLO 912
POL 2002
SRB 206
SRB 216
ITA 8661
EST 398
SVK 864
POL 2586
ITA 9091
AUT 2030
ITA 77
EST 336
CRO 1211
EST 397
SLO 433
ITA 15
ITA 9048
SLO 88
SRB 777
ITA 8991
SLO 8
ITA 9556
ITA 9154
POL 2152
CRO 122
SRB 235
SLO 679
ITA 7068
ITA 9483
ITA 8339
SLO 444
SLO 609
SLO 21
SLO 725
ITA 8191
SLO 211
ITA 8367
CRO 1158
ITA 6467
CRO 1290
ITA 5657
SRB 102
SLO 83
SLO 84
SLO 1035
SLO 843
ITA 9977
SRB 1318
SLO 50
ITA 9321
CRO 12
SLO 85

Alvise Giorgio Giovanni Boscar, Male, 2013, Cadet, Lega Navale Trieste
Flo Gantar, Female, 2012, Junior, JK Jadro Koper
Viktor Hoszu, Male, 2012, Junior, JK Opatija
Julija Marusic, Female, 2013, Cadet, JK Pirat Portoroz
Marta Luchini, Female, 2013, Cadet, CDV Muggia
Vladimir Kovacic, Male, 2010, Junior, JK Ljubljana
Val Arne Barbiero, Male, 2010, Junior, TPK Sirena
Nicolo Nicolich, Male, 2014, Cadet, SVBG
Aleksander Biloslavo, Male, 2010, Junior, JK Jadro Koper
Pawel Julian Zabielski, Male, 2011, Junior, Nauticus YC Olsztyn
Katarina Bicanski, Female, 2010, Junior, NK Palilula
Mateja Radovanovic, Male, 2013, Cadet, AJK Beograd
Riccardo Calligaris, Male, 2013, Cadet, SNPJ
Christofer Kasin, Male, 2013, Cadet, Saaremaa Sailing Academy
Nikola Kolenciak, Female, 2012, Junior, YC Dynamo Energia Bratislava
Maria Felska, Female, 2012, Junior, Nauticus YC Olsztyn
Ettore Francesconi, Male, 2011, Junior, Societa Nautica Laguna
Senger Weiss Nicolaus, Male, 2011, Junior, YCB
Masa Gulic, Female, 2010, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz
Remo Maripuu, Male, 2011, Junior, Parnu Jahtklubi Estonia
Paula Babic, Female, 2013, Cadet, JK Opatija
Grete Kasin, Female, 2011, Junior, Saaremaa Sailing Academy
Luka Sverko, Male, 2012, Junior, JK Olimpic
Marco Taddei, Male, 2013, Cadet, CDV Muggia
Emma Gerbino, Female, 2011, Junior, SNPJ
Jaka Gerzelj, Male, 2012, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz
Jovana Stepanovic, Female, 2011, Junior, AJK Beograd
Lukas Lenza, Male, 2011, Junior, Societa Nautica Laguna
Asa Gantar, Female, 2013, Cadet, JK Jadro Koper
Giulio Mandler Gullane, Male, 2015, Cadet, SVBG
Andrea Scommersi, Male, 2012, Junior, Societa Nautica Laguna
Stanislaw Mars, Male, 2011, Junior, KSW Baltic Dziwnow
Adrian Tubakovic, Male, 2013, Cadet, JK Horizont
Katarina Prica, Female, 2015, Cadet, AJK Beograd
Erik Skrgat, Male, 2012, Junior, JK Olimpic
Giacomo Cosma, Male, 2011, Junior, SV Oscar Cosulich
Pierluca Davide Romano, Male, 2011, Junior, SV Oscar Cosulich
Lisa Cafagna, Female, 2013, Cadet, SNPJ
Matija Lutar Markovic, Male, 2012, Junior, JK Olimpic
Vasilij Ficur, Male, 2013, Cadet, JK Olimpic
Mitja Zobec, Male, 2014, Cadet, JK Olimpic
Ivo Kancler, Male, 2011, Junior, BD Ranca Ptuj
Francesco Frisan, Male, 2013, Cadet, SNPJ
Rene Frantar, Male, 2013, Cadet, JK Olimpic
Emilio Frleta, Male, 2012, Junior, Lega Navale Trieste
Jure Carevic, Male, 2014, Cadet, JK Split
Meley Branchini, Female, 2012, Junior, Societa Nautica Laguna
Ivor Tommasini, Male, 2012, Junior, JK Opatija
Lev Gantar, Male, 2010, Junior, JK Jadro Koper
Lina Burcul, Female, 2009, Junior, NK Palilula
Emanuel Fusil, Male, 2014, Cadet, JK Pirat Portoroz
Ana Nelly Kus Miklavec, Female, 2013, Cadet, JK Pirat Portoroz
Gasper Petres, Male, 2012, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz
llija Yabrov, Male, 2013, Cadet, SD JK Kermar
Thomas Dean, Male, 2014, Cadet, SV Oscar Cosulich
Galina Pavlovic, Female, 2012, Junior, AJK Beograd
Leila Kastelic, Female, 2009, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz
Natalia Sabadin, Female, 2013, Cadet, SNPJ
Diego Antonio Suarez Radin, Male, 2013, Cadet, JK Horizont
Alex Pozar, Male, 2014, Cadet, JK Pirat Portoroz
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39 (56) 41
48 33 46
32 49 50
45 37 51
50 39 42
50 52 24
(dns) dns 25
(dns) 60 42
29 36 39
51 27 55
42 46 (57)
(51) 50 38
(dns) dns 20
(63) 51 43
41 45 46
48 (dns) 30
45 34 60
(dns) 58 39
47 46 52
38 42 (61)
55 40 (63)
56 44 (ufd)
(59) 38 56
(ret) 30 45
(dns) dns 43
58 38 41
40 51 52
49 (62) 50
54 46 45
58 (61) 53
53 43 50
35 (ufd) ufd
(dns) dns 47
46 41 62
46 49 (59)
47 50 53
51 55 48
(dns) dns 44
54 45 56
18 47 (dns)
52 (dns) 48
(dsq) 48 57
39 30 (dns)
58 41 58
(dns) dns 54
46 26 (dns)
60 (61) 57
52 53 58
(dsg) 56 51
55 (58) 58
56 54 54
48 63 60
57 53 61
64 52 53
57 54 60
61 59 59
59 57 (65)
(dns) dns 44
(dns) dns 55
60 62 61
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41 (53)
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40 (56)
(54) 43
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37 39
36 39
(dns) dns
46 (56)
54 37
42 49
42 44
53 34
(60) 51
55 51
50 (62)
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46  (ufd)
51 61
52 45
63 31
51 50
59 63
45 35
61 (ufd)
(56) 55
49 50
(59) 54
47 43
(64) 55
34 59
44 37
53 (65)
57 52
54 (58)
(58) 57
56 38
(58) 57
dns dns
57 56
58 52
dns dns
60 (62)
41 50
dns dns
55 48
57 (59)
62 53
56 53
(64) 59
(ufd) 55
(67) 60
(65) 63
(61) 61
55 (dns)
59 62
63 58
66 48
(66) 60
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202 ITA 9939 Mattia Sponza, Male, 2013, Cadet, SV Oscar Cosulich 246,0 57 59 67 63 (68)

203 ITA 9194 Eleonora Taccani, Female, 2014, Cadet, SNPJ 247,0 (dns) dns 62 65 46
204 ITA 7034 Aurora Chiandussi, Female, 2013, Cadet, SNPJ 250,0 (dns) dns 52 60 64
205 SRB 202 Sergej Veselinovic, Male, 2013, Cadet, AJK Beograd 2530 63 63 63 (68) 64
206 ITA 8998 Anna Murena, Female, 2013, Cadet, STV Societa Triestina della ve 262,0 (dns) dns 64 61 63
207 ITA 8285 Viola Corso, Female, 2015, Cadet, Lega Navale Trieste 2650 62 55 (dns) dns dns
208 ITA 8817 Teresa SiroticH, Female, 2014, Cadet, STV Societa Triestina della ve 268,0 (dns) dns 62 67 65
209 SLO55 David Jeretic, Male, 2013, Cadet, JK Pirat Portoroz 268,0 (dns) dns 66 62 66
210 ITA 8724 Tommaso Maggi, Male, 2014, Cadet, SNPJ 269,0 (dns) dns 63 68 64
211 SLO 849 Jaroslav Yabrov, Male, 2015, Cadet, SD JK Kermar 273,0 (dns) dns 68 64 67
212 CRO 1346 Mladen Makjanic, Male, 2013, Cadet, JK Zvir Hvar 283,0 61 (dns) dns dns dns
213 SLO 875 Vladislav Khvichiia, Male, 2009, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz 296,0 (dns) dns dns dns dns
213 CRO 1188 Bepo Zuvela, Male, 2013, Cadet, JK Zvir Hvar 296,0 (dns) dns dns dns dns
213 CRO 1336 Antonio Zuvela, Male, 2013, Cadet, JK Zvir Hvar 296,0 (dns) dns dns dns dns
213 ITA 9439 Eva Ambrosio, Female, 2012, Junior, SNPJ 296,0 (dns) dns dns dns dns
213 ITA 9756 Quaiat Francesco, Male, 2010, Junior, Yacht Club Adriaco 296,0 (dns) dns dns dns dns

Final results / Girls

Scores take into account 1 discard

1 ITA 9824 Vittoria Di Martino, Female, 2012, Junior, SVBG 10,0 1 (10) 6 1 2

2 ITA 9929 Guia Legisa, Female, 2011, Junior, SVBG 130 (11) 7 2 2

3 CRO 1320 Nina Marusic, Female, 2009, Junior, JK Split 150 4 1 5 5 (15)
4 CRO 1289 Alexandra Ivanova, Female, 2010, Junior, JK Opatija 20,0 (17) 3 3 12 2

5 EST 384 Helena Lee Kangur, Female, 2009, Junior, Kalev Yacht Club 26,0 5 (12) 9 7 5

6 AUT 1339 Carla Waltersdorfer, Female, 2010, Junior, YCH 29,0 4 (18) 8 5 12
7 CRO 1360 Vita Erceg, Female, 2010, Junior, Klub OSCO 30,0 8 2 (ufd) 13 7

8 SLO 437 Lina Sorta, Female, 2009, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz 31,0 7 (ufd) 4 14 6

9 CRO 1352 Laura Batelic, Female, 2010, Junior, JK Galeb 42,0 16 3 3 20 (ufd)
10 ITA 9455 Susanna Gallone, Female, 2010, Junior, Societa Triestina Sport del Ma 45,0 2 9 (32) 10 24
11 SUIl 2011 Lena Mdiller, Female, 2011, Junior, DRCS Switzerland 47,0 (24) 10 20 4 13
12 ITA 9790 Costanza Tomasin, Female, 2011, Junior, SVBG 48,0 6 17 16 9 (24)
13 EST 386 Elle Marie Kangur, Female, 2009, Junior, Kalev Yacht Club 50,0 (21) 18 17 10 5

14 ITA 7733 Viola Gerbino, Female, 2011, Junior, SVBG 51,0 (27) 16 6 3 26
15 ITA 8832 Gaia Corso, Female, 2012, Junior, Lega Navale Trieste 51,0 11 7 14 19 (23)
16 CRO 1294 Laura Cugalj, Female, 2010, Junior, JD Val Crikvenica 62,0 16 (25 10 19 17
17 POL7 Maja Harasimowicz Krysztofiak, Female, 2009, Junior, KSW Baltic Dziwnow 63,0 (21) 20 12 11 20
18 ITA 8330 Beatrice Marassi, Female, 2013, Cadet, TPK Sirena 71,0 (34) 13 9 20 29
19 SLO 439 Hana Lukas Oven, Female, 2009, Junior, JK Burja Izola 73,0 17 7 (34) 24 25
20 ITA 8386 Francesca Signorelli, Female, 2011, Junior, SVBG 740 19 (60) 28 14 13
21 ITA 9697 Silvia Wally Moglia, Female, 2010, Junior, SVBG 86,0 30 (57) 16 24 16
22 SLO 436 Lara Aurora Hummel, Female, 2010, Junior, JK Jadro Koper 87,0 21 12 (36) 31 23
23 CRO 1029 Rita Lukaric, Female, 2013, Cadet, JD Val Crikvenica 91,0 33 32 8 (49) 18
24 |TA 8307 Quaiat Alice, Female, 2013, Cadet, Yacht Club Adriaco 930 (52) 32 19 12 30
25 |ITA 8456 Ludovica Usco, Female, 2010, Junior, SVOC 100,0 18 21 29 (ufd) 32
26 EST 139 Elisabeth Veenpere, Female, 2011, Junior, Parnu Jahtklubi Estonia 102,0 (53) 9 37 30 26
27 |ITA 9949 Alice Mandler Gullane, Female, 2011, Junior, SVBG 104,0 22 (44) 23 26 33
28 SLO 426 Mija Mazalin, Female, 2012, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz 1050 12 32 (37) 35 26
29 CRO 1270 Vita Marinovic, Female, 2012, Junior, JK Split 107,0 29 38 21 (41) 19
30 ITA 8036 Chiara Catherine Myers, Female, 2009, Junior, Yacht Club Adriaco 111,0 (45) 14 34 32 31
31 SLO 465 Zoja Ribaric, Female, 2012, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz 112,0 11 (43) 43 23 35
32 CRO 1256 Roza Tabak, Female, 2011, Junior, JK Split 113,0 36 19 26 (dsq) 32
33 ITA 9763 Gaia Zalar, Female, 2011, Junior, SVBG 119,0 47 6 (ret) 25 41
34 SLO 484 Ajda Gulic Bandelj, Female, 2011, Junior, JK Jadro Koper 1190 (40) 36 29 16 38
35 EST 314 Leene Valiste, Female, 2011, Junior, Parnu Jahtklubi Estonia 121,0 26 24 (47) 25 46
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36 CRO 1249 Ana Perusic, Female, 2013, Cadet, JK Galeb 1240 37 (54) 12 21 54

37 POL 2036 Lena Olejarz, Female, 2011, Junior, UKS YACHT CLUB SLAWA 127,0 31 23 39 34 (40)
38 SLO 313 Gaja Kuhelnik Karo, Female, 2010, Junior, JK Burja Izola 1330 32 35 27 39 (54
39 POL 3526 Maja Ferenc, Female, 2013, Cadet, KSW Baltic Dziwnow 140,0 (41) 39 35 37 29
40 SLO 383 Mija Gombac, Female, 2011, Junior, JK Burja Izola 1410 34 37 51 19 (58)
41 EST 312 Sharon Peetrimae, Female, 2009, Junior, Parnu Jahtklubi Estonia 143,0 (44) 31 25 43 44
42 ITA 9896 Olivia Paoletti, Female, 2013, Cadet, SNPJ 1440 41 28 26 (49) 49
43 GER 1120 Josephine von Laffert, Female, 2012, Junior, Chiemsee YC 146,0 49 (53) 20 30 47
44 EST 33 Liise Kart Liiber, Female, 2010, Junior, Parnu Jahtklubi Estonia 154,0 (43) 43 36 39 36
45 SLO 415 Giovanna Cuk, Female, 2013, Cadet, JK Pirat Portoroz 161,0 43 47 49 22 (57)
46 CRO 1310 Ema Grabar, Female, 2009, Junior, JK Galeb 1640 10 6 (dns) dns dns
47 SLO 723 Ota Brina Podlesnik, Female, 2012, Junior, BD Ranca Ptuj 1650 43 44 46 (50) 32
48 AUT 2016 Sofia Blassnig, Female, 2009, Junior, SC TWV Achensee 166,0 (dns) dns 11 7 ufd
49 SLO 255 Flo Gantar, Female, 2012, Junior, JK Jadro Koper 168,0 48 33 46 41 (53)
50 SLO 915 Julija Marusic, Female, 2013, Cadet, JK Pirat Portoroz 173,0 45 37 51 40 (56)
51 ITA 8988 Marta Luchini, Female, 2013, Cadet, CDV Muggia 1740 50 39 42 (54) 43
52 SRB 206 Katarina Bicanski, Female, 2010, Junior, NK Palilula 179,0 42 46 (57) 54 37
53 SVK 864 Nikola Kolenciak, Female, 2012, Junior, YC Dynamo Energia Bratislava 183,0 41 45 46 (60) 51
54 POL 2586 Maria Felska, Female, 2012, Junior, Nauticus YC Olsztyn 1840 48 (dns) 30 55 51
55 ITA77 Masa Gulic, Female, 2010, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz 191,0 47 46 52 46 (ufd)
56 CRO 1211 Paula Babic, Female, 2013, Cadet, JK Opatija 192,0 55 40 (63) 52 45
57 EST 397 Grete Kasin, Female, 2011, Junior, Saaremaa Sailing Academy 1940 56 44 (ufd) 63 31
58 ITA 9048 Emma Gerbino, Female, 2011, Junior, SNPJ 197,0 (dns) dns 43 45 35
59 SRB 777 Jovana Stepanovic, Female, 2011, Junior, AJK Beograd 1980 40 51 52 (56) 55
60 SLOS8 Asa Gantar, Female, 2013, Cadet, JK Jadro Koper 1990 54 46 45 (59) 54
61 SRB 235 Katarina Prica, Female, 2015, Cadet, AJK Beograd 2020 46 41 62 53 (65)
62 ITA 8339 Lisa Cafagna, Female, 2013, Cadet, SNPJ 212,0 (dns) dns 44 56 38
63 ITA 6467 Meley Branchini, Female, 2012, Junior, Societa Nautica Laguna 2200 60 (61) 57 55 48
64 SRB 102 Lina Burcul, Female, 2009, Junior, NK Palilula 2220 55 (58) 58 56 53
65 SLO 84 Ana Nelly Kus Miklavec, Female, 2013, Cadet, JK Pirat Portoroz 226,0 48 63 60 (ufd) 55
66 SRB 1318 Galina Pavlovic, Female, 2012, Junior, AJK Beograd 2340 61 59 59 55 (dns)
67 SLO50 Leila Kastelic, Female, 2009, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz 2370 59 57 (65) 59 62
68 ITA 9321 Natalia Sabadin, Female, 2013, Cadet, SNPJ 239,0 (dns) dns 44 63 58
69 ITA 9194 Eleonora Taccani, Female, 2014, Cadet, SNPJ 247,0 (dns) dns 62 65 46
70 ITA 7034 Aurora Chiandussi, Female, 2013, Cadet, SNPJ 250,0 (dns) dns 52 60 64
71 ITA 8998 Anna Murena, Female, 2013, Cadet, STV Societa Triestina della ve 262,0 (dns) dns 64 61 63
72 ITA 8285 Viola Corso, Female, 2015, Cadet, Lega Navale Trieste 2650 62 55 (dns) dns dns
73 ITA 8817 Teresa SiroticH, Female, 2014, Cadet, STV Societa Triestina della ve 268,0 (dns) dns 62 67 65
74 ITA 9439 Eva Ambrosio, Female, 2012, Junior, SNPJ 296,0 (dns) dns dns dns dns

Final results / Cadet Boys

Scores take into account 1 discard

1 CRO 1332 Albert Lebinac, Male, 2013, Cadet, JK Galeb 56,0 13 3 18 (28) 22
2 SLO64 Gordii Yazykov, Male, 2013, Cadet, JK Pirat Portoroz 56,0 13 19 13 (23) 11
3 ITA1 Furio Corso, Male, 2013, Cadet, Lega Navale Trieste 68,0 19 15 27 (34) 7
4 SLO 466 Matic Margon, Male, 2013, Cadet, JK Pirat Portoroz 106,0 18 31 30 (38) 27
5 ITA 9196 Alex Garofani, Male, 2014, Cadet, SVBG 110,0 20 37 (49) 29 24
6 CRO 1035 Dorian Zechinatti, Male, 2013, Cadet, JK Horizont 119,0 (56) 41 37 11 30
7 SLO911 Francesco Maria Paparella, Male, 2013, Cadet, JK Jadro Koper 1450 26 (51) 47 43 29
8 SLO 724 Mare Kancler, Male, 2013, Cadet, BD Ranca Ptuj 153,0 (49) 35 48 37 33

9 ITA 8564 Enrico Dambrosio Omero, Male, 2014, Cadet, STV Societa Triestina dellave 166,0 59 47 34 26 (60)
10 ITA 9378 Alvise Giorgio Giovanni Boscar, Male, 2013, Cadet, Lega Navale Trieste 167,0 39 (56) 41 42 45
11 ITA 9459 Nicolo Nicolich, Male, 2014, Cadet, SVBG 177,0 (dns) 60 42 36 39
12 SRB 216 Mateja Radovanovic, Male, 2013, Cadet, AJK Beograd 179,0 (51) 50 38 42 49
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13 ITA 8661 Riccardo Calligaris, Male, 2013, Cadet, SNPJ 180,0 (dns) dns 20 42 44

14 EST 398 Christofer Kasin, Male, 2013, Cadet, Saaremaa Sailing Academy 181,0 (53) 51 43 53 34
15 ITA 15 Marco Taddei, Male, 2013, Cadet, CDV Muggia 197,0 (ret) 30 45 59 63
16 ITA 9556 Giulio Mandler Gullane, Male, 2015, Cadet, SVBG 201,0 58 (61) 53 47 43
17 CRO 122 Adrian Tubakovic, Male, 2013, Cadet, JK Horizont 202,0 (dns) dns 47 44 37
18 SLO 609 Vasilij Ficur, Male, 2013, Cadet, JK Olimpic 213,0 18 47 (dns) dns dns
19 SLO 21 Mitja Zobec, Male, 2014, Cadet, JK Olimpic 213,0 52 (dns) 48 57 56
20 ITA 8191 Francesco Frisan, Male, 2013, Cadet, SNPJ 217,0 39 30 (dns) dns dns
21 SLO 211 Rene Frantar, Male, 2013, Cadet, JK Olimpic 2170 58 41 58 60 (62)
22 CRO 1158 Jure Carevic, Male, 2014, Cadet, JK Split 220,0 46 26 (dns) dns dns
23 SLO 83 Emanuel Fusil, Male, 2014, Cadet, JK Pirat Portoroz 2230 56 54 54 (64) 59
24 SLO 843 llija Yabrov, Male, 2013, Cadet, SD JK Kermar 2320 64 52 53 (65) 63
25 ITA 9977 Thomas Dean, Male, 2014, Cadet, SV Oscar Cosulich 2320 57 54 60 (61) 61
26 CRO 12 Diego Antonio Suarez Radin, Male, 2013, Cadet, JK Horizont 243,0 (dns) dns 55 66 48
27 SLO 85 Alex Pozar, Male, 2014, Cadet, JK Pirat Portoroz 2430 60 62 61 (66) 60
28 ITA 9939 Mattia Sponza, Male, 2013, Cadet, SV Oscar Cosulich 246,0 57 59 67 63 (68)
29 SRB 202 Sergej Veselinovic, Male, 2013, Cadet, AJK Beograd 2530 63 63 63 (68) 64
30 SLO55 David Jeretic, Male, 2013, Cadet, JK Pirat Portoroz 268,0 (dns) dns 66 62 66
31 ITA 8724 Tommaso Maggi, Male, 2014, Cadet, SNPJ 269,0 (dns) dns 63 68 64
32 SLO 849 Jaroslav Yabrov, Male, 2015, Cadet, SD JK Kermar 273,0 (dns) dns 68 64 67
33 CRO 1346 Mladen Makjanic, Male, 2013, Cadet, JK Zvir Hvar 283,0 61 (dns) dns dns dns
34 CRO 1188 Bepo Zuvela, Male, 2013, Cadet, JK Zvir Hvar 296,0 (dns) dns dns dns dns
34 CRO 1336 Antonio Zuvela, Male, 2013, Cadet, JK Zvir Hvar 296,0 (dns) dns dns dns dns

Final results / Cadet Girls

Scores take into account 1 discard

1 ITA 8330 Beatrice Marassi, Female, 2013, Cadet, TPK Sirena 71,0 (34) 13 9 20 29
2 CRO 1029 Rita Lukaric, Female, 2013, Cadet, JD Val Crikvenica 91,0 33 32 8 (49) 18
3 ITA 8307 Quaiat Alice, Female, 2013, Cadet, Yacht Club Adriaco 930 (52) 32 19 12 30
4 CRO 1249 Ana Perusic, Female, 2013, Cadet, JK Galeb 1240 37 (54) 12 21 54
5 POL 3526 Maja Ferenc, Female, 2013, Cadet, KSW Baltic Dziwnow 140,0 (41) 39 35 37 29
6 ITA 9896 Olivia Paoletti, Female, 2013, Cadet, SNPJ 1440 41 28 26 (49) 49
7 SLO 415 Giovanna Cuk, Female, 2013, Cadet, JK Pirat Portoroz 161,0 43 47 49 22 (57)
8 SLO 915 Julija Marusic, Female, 2013, Cadet, JK Pirat Portoroz 173,0 45 37 51 40 (56)
9 |ITA 8988 Marta Luchini, Female, 2013, Cadet, CDV Muggia 1740 50 39 42 (54) 43
10 CRO 1211 Paula Babic, Female, 2013, Cadet, JK Opatija 192,0 55 40 (63) 52 45
11 SLO8 Asa Gantar, Female, 2013, Cadet, JK Jadro Koper 199,0 54 46 45 (59) 54
12 SRB 235 Katarina Prica, Female, 2015, Cadet, AJK Beograd 202,0 46 41 62 53 (65)
13 ITA 8339 Lisa Cafagna, Female, 2013, Cadet, SNPJ 212,0 (dns) dns 44 56 38
14 SLO 84 Ana Nelly Kus Miklavec, Female, 2013, Cadet, JK Pirat Portoroz 226,0 48 63 60 (ufd) 55
15 ITA 9321 Natalia Sabadin, Female, 2013, Cadet, SNPJ 239,0 (dns) dns 44 63 58
16 ITA 9194 Eleonora Taccani, Female, 2014, Cadet, SNPJ 247,0 (dns) dns 62 65 46
17 ITA 7034 Aurora Chiandussi, Female, 2013, Cadet, SNPJ 250,0 (dns) dns 52 60 64
18 ITA 8998 Anna Murena, Female, 2013, Cadet, STV Societa Triestina dellave 262,0 (dns) dns 64 61 63
19 ITA 8285 Viola Corso, Female, 2015, Cadet, Lega Navale Trieste 2650 62 55 (dns) dns dns

20 ITA 8817 Teresa SiroticH, Female, 2014, Cadet, STV Saocieta Triestina della ve 268,0 (dns) dns 62 67 65
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Final results / Rookie

1 CRO 1014 Dominik Jurjevic, Male, 2012, Rookie, JK Horizont 30 1 1 1
2 ITA 9923 Francesco Di Bartolomei, Male, 2012, Rookie, SVBG 60 2 2 2
3 SLO 635 Maryna Poltavets, Female, 2013, Rookie, JK Olimpic 100 3 3 4
4 SLO 87 Nina Margon, Female, 2014, Rookie, JK Pirat Portoroz 140 4 5 5
5 EST74 Miia Soom, Female, 2014, Rookie, Saaremaa Sailing Academy 170 6 4 7
6 ITA 9216 Lisa Bianco, Female, 2015, Rookie, STV Societa Triestina della ve 190 8 8 3
7 SLO 956 Vel Gantar, Male, 2015, Rookie, JK Jadro Koper 200 5 7 8
8 SLO 695 Manca Marc, Female, 2012, Rookie, JK Olimpic 220 7 6 9
9 |ITA 7573 Caterina Barbini, Female, 2015, Rookie, STV Societa Triestinadellave 250 10 9 6
10 SLO 46 Anei Jakomin, Male, 2012, Rookie, JK Pirat Portoroz 350 9 10 dns
11 ITA 9319 Gianfilippo Spinelli, Male, 2013, Rookie, SV Oscar Cosulich 350 11 12 12
12 SLO7 Mateo Bursic, Male, 2015, Rookie, JK Olimpic 38,0 dns 11 11
13 ITA 923 Anna Di Bartolomei, Female, 2014, Rookie, SVBG 40,0 13 14 13
14 SLO 666 Matej Marc, Male, 2010, Rookie, JK Olimpic 41,0 12 13 dns

=
a1

ITA 6945 Massimiliano Barco, Male, 2015, Rookie, STV Societa Triestina dellave 42,0 dns dns 10
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